ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

FATHER NAME
JAVAID IQBAL ALAM
TAHIR GUL

BAHAR KHAN

NIZA MUHAMMAD

AQEEL AHMAD KHAN

HAFIZ GHULAM
MUHAYUDDIN

SYED MUHAMMAD OWAIS
WAQAR AHMED

SYED TARIQ HUSAIN
NAZIR AHMED
GHULAM AKBAR KHAN
TAHIR GUL

AZHAR HUSAIN SHAH
GHULAM FAREED
NAZIR AHMED

AJMAL KHAN

HAFIZ UR REHMAN
SHAHAB AHMAD

RAJA URAIR MEHMOOD
KHALIL AHMAD

MALIK DAUD HUSSAIN
ALLAH RAKHA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SYED MUHAMMAD OWAIS
ATIF BASHIR

MERAJ RASOOL
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS KHAN
SAHI MUHAMMAD KHAN
SADDAR UD DIN

IMTIAZ AHMAD YOUSAFZAI
WARIS KHAN

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 5007
INSTITUTION NAME: QURTABA EDUCATION SYSTEM
CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5007-M-1-153  SUBUHA MARYAM
5007-M-1-154 MUHAMMAD FAHAD AFRIDI
5007-M-1-155  ALIYA BAHAR
5007-M-1-156 MUHAMMAD KALEEM
AHMED
5007-M-1-157 JAWERIA AQEEL
5007-M-2-160 MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH
5007-M-2-161 SYED MUHAMMAD AYYAN
5007-M-2-162  ABDULLAH WAQAR
5007-M-2-163 UMME ABIHA
5007-M-2-164  FARHAD NAZIR
5007-M-2-165 MUHAMMAD SAIM KHAN
5007-M-2-166 MUHAMMAD FAWAD AFRIDI
5007-M-2-167  SYED QAMAR AZHAR
5007-M-2-168  AAZISH ALI
5007-M-3-170 FAWAD NAZIR
5007-M-3-171  SANIA AJMAL
5007-M-3-172  RAJA AFAQ AHMAD
5007-M-3-173  IRFAN AHMAD
5007-M-3-174  ABDUR RAFAY
5007-M-3-175  NABEEL AHMAD
5007-M-3-176  ANUM BLIQUIS
5007-M-3-177 DUA KHAN
5007-M-3-178 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
SALEEM
5007-M-4-182  MAIRA GILANI
5007-M-4-183 MUHAMMAD BIN ATIF
5007-M-4-184  HASSAN MERAIJ
5007-M-4-185  WANIA MARYUM
5007-M-4-186  SHAFIA
5007-M-4-187  SONIA BIBI
5007-M-5-196  SUDAIS AHMAD
5007-M-5-197  ABDUL MANAN
5007-M-5-198  ABDULLAH IFTIKHAR

IFTIKHAR AHMED
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33
36
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35
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51
47
19
23
41
19
62
46
30

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

40.00%
55.00%
60.00%
70.00%

53.33%
60.00%

45.00%
28.33%
25.00%
36.67%
28.33%
40.00%
60.00%
41.67%
46.67%
26.67%
26.67%
26.67%
26.67%
26.67%
25.33%
46.67%
25.33%

68.00%
62.67%
25.33%
30.67%
54.67%
25.33%
68.89%
51.11%
33.33%
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ROLL NO

5007-M-5-199
5007-M-5-200
5007-M-6-208
5007-M-6-209
5007-M-7-212
5007-M-7-213
5007-M-7-214
5007-M-7-215
5007-M-7-216
5007-M-7-217
5007-M-7-218
5007-M-8-223
5007-M-9-228

STUDENT NAME
CHAUDHARY TIPU SULTAN
AITIZAZ SHAKIR

REHAN BURKI

SYED MUHAMMAD IRTIZA
NAZIA AHMAD

MARYAM NAVEED
SYEDDA AREEBA EJAZ
JAVERIA UROOJ

ABDUL WASAY

ABDUR REHMAN

FARHAN SHAKIR

BILAL SHAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI
MURTAZA

FATHER NAME

SHAMS PERVEZ

SHAKIR ULLAH

SHER AFGHAN BURKI

SYED MUHAMMAD OWAIS
IMTIAZ AHMAD YOUSAFZAI
SHAHID NAVEED

SYED EJAZ HUSAIN SHAH
ALLAH RAKHA

NAEEM GUL

ASAD ALI KHAN

SHAKIR ULLAH

SHAHA ALI BACHA
MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAVAID

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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54
58
62
63
30
42
26
22
19
26
20
26
22

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
64.44%
68.89%
70.00%
33.33%
46.67%
28.89%
24.44%
21.11%
28.89%
22.22%
28.89%
24.44%
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